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2024 FAI JUNIOR WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual results

Start Place Name FAI ID Junior Team

78 1  Shalev Evroni (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5371) 163074 Israel

70 2  Louison Jacquemin (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5256) 141550 France

84 3  Cristian Tutelea (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5313) 162527 Romania

72 4  Elouan Rigault (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5243) 114581 France

73 5  Florian Jäckel (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=2012) 100799 Germany

93 6  Uliana Kalenchuk (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5511) 161963 Ukraine

77 7  Eyal Shimshi (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5172) 137969 Israel

96 8  Reema Bharadwaj (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5647) 173778 United State

97 9  Adith Alagiri (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5637) 172536 United State

80 10  Petar Cvetanovski (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=2102) 114215 North Maced

69 11  Harri Alfred Koonik (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5707) 165037 Estonia

98 12  Tia Zheng (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5708) 173420 United State

65 13  Patrik Svorc (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5262) 131521 Czech Repu

61 14  Xiangxue Ji (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5586) 139886 China

64 15  Zachary Parpel (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5698) 174629 Czech Repu
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Start Place Name FAI ID Junior Team

92 16  Oleksii Kosylo (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=2244) 123646 Ukraine

63 17  Houdong Wang (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5697) 172176 China

95 18  Ittai Kohavi (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5290) 159650 United State

62 19  Xiangyun Ji (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5651) 172172 China

68 20  Aksel Karu (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5233) 159582 Estonia

82 21  Oliwia Szturgulewska (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5368)162212 Poland

66 22  Štěpán Rýz (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5699) 175280 Czech Repu

71 23  Lorenzo Morandini (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=2465) 102574 France

75 24  Lara Maria Horak (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5219) 130751 Germany

74 25  Jonas Wiesiolek (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=2463) 130572 Germany

81 26  Tomasz Jeziorny (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5286) 140632 Poland

76 27  Adi Dadosh (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5325) 161815 Israel

90 28  Vladimír Ivančo (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5275) 138784 Slovakia

88 29  Aleksandra Senderáková (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5705)119375 Slovakia

83 30  Bartosz Zukowski (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5659) 168071 Poland

94 31  Oleksandr Kozhokaru (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5505)168057 Ukraine

67 32  Mirtel Moistus (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5366) 164331 Estonia

91 33  Pavol Fedor (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5621) 138782 Slovakia

117 34  Mykhailo Kobalov (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5712) 125248 Ukraine

85 35  Eduard Bouleanu (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5314) 160514 Romania

89 36  Klaudia Kujnischova (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=2094) 119364 Slovakia

87 37  Alexia Maria Badulescu (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5703)174627 Romania

86 38  Florin Ioan Petculesku (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5702)174626 Romania

60 -  Daniel Peykov (https://model.wings.rs/competitor.php?id=5423) 121726 Bulgaria

79 Khangal Bayar-Erdene (https://model wings rs/competitor php?id=5545)169827 Mongolia

Team results

Place Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Final
points FO

1 United States of America 720 720 540 540 540 533 540 4133 29

2 France 720 690 540 540 481 540 540 4051
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javascript:team_info([{"id":"36383","start":"96","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5647","license":"","junior":"1","team":"United States of America","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"338.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1718.00","place":"8","name":"Reema Bharadwaj"},{"id":"36384","start":"97","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5637","license":"","junior":"1","team":"United States of America","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"329.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1709.00","place":"9","name":"Adith Alagiri"},{"id":"36385","start":"98","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5708","license":"","junior":"1","team":"United States of America","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"173.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1373.00","place":"12","name":"Tia Zheng"}], 'United States of America');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36357","start":"70","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5256","license":"","junior":"1","team":"France","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"360.00","F2":"382.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"2122.00","place":"2","name":"Louison Jacquemin"},{"id":"36359","start":"72","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5243","license":"","junior":"1","team":"France","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"360.00","F2":"357.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"2097.00","place":"4","name":"Elouan Rigault"},{"id":"36358","start":"71","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"2465","license":"","junior":"1","team":"France","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"210.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"121.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1291.00","place":"23","name":"Lorenzo Morandini"}], 'France');


 Comment

NOTE: Competitors in the F1P category are registered in the F1C section !!

Place Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Final
points

FO

3 Czech Republic 720 637 540 540 495 522 540 3994

4 China 720 667 515 522 490 540 540 3994

5 Israel 720 620 540 540 540 540 489 3989

6 Germany 707 562 540 516 540 540 540 3945

7 Ukraine 720 616 466 540 494 540 540 3916

8 Estonia 710 707 538 487 540 540 361 3883

9 Poland 720 493 436 492 540 540 540 3761

10 Slovakia 587 565 500 452 475 540 510 3629

11 Romania 450 447 504 350 420 480 532 3183

12 North Macedonia 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 1380

13 Bulgaria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Mongolia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

©2016 Wings Software (http:\\www.wings.rs) | Contact (mailto:model@wings.rs)

javascript:team_info([{"id":"36352","start":"65","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5262","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Czech Republic","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"162.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1362.00","place":"13","name":"Patrik Svorc"},{"id":"36351","start":"64","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5698","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Czech Republic","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"135.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1335.00","place":"15","name":"Zachary Parpel"},{"id":"36353","start":"66","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5699","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Czech Republic","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"157.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1297.00","place":"22","name":"\u0160t\u011bp\u00e1n R\u00fdz"}], 'Czech Republic');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36348","start":"61","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5586","license":"","junior":"1","team":"China","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"159.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1359.00","place":"14","name":"Xiangxue Ji"},{"id":"36350","start":"63","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5697","license":"","junior":"1","team":"China","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"187.00","S3":"176.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1323.00","place":"17","name":"Houdong Wang"},{"id":"36349","start":"62","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5651","license":"","junior":"1","team":"China","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"162.00","S5":"130.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1312.00","place":"19","name":"Xiangyun Ji"}], 'China');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36365","start":"78","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5371","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Israel","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"360.00","F2":"386.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"2126.00","place":"1","name":"Shalev Evroni"},{"id":"36364","start":"77","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5172","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Israel","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"345.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1725.00","place":"7","name":"Eyal Shimshi"},{"id":"36363","start":"76","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5325","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Israel","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"140.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"129.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1229.00","place":"27","name":"Adi Dadosh"}], 'Israel');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36360","start":"73","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"2012","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Germany","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"360.00","F2":"21.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1761.00","place":"5","name":"Florian J\u00e4ckel"},{"id":"36362","start":"75","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5219","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Germany","category":"F1B","S1":"227.00","S2":"185.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"156.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1288.00","place":"24","name":"Lara Maria Horak"},{"id":"36361","start":"74","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"2463","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Germany","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"137.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1277.00","place":"25","name":"Jonas Wiesiolek"}], 'Germany');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36380","start":"93","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5511","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Ukraine","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"350.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1730.00","place":"6","name":"Uliana Kalenchuk"},{"id":"36379","start":"92","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"2244","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Ukraine","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"134.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1334.00","place":"16","name":"Oleksii Kosylo"},{"id":"36381","start":"94","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5505","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Ukraine","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"136.00","S3":"106.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1202.00","place":"31","name":"Oleksandr Kozhokaru"}], 'Ukraine');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36356","start":"69","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5707","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Estonia  ","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"178.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1378.00","place":"11","name":"Harri Alfred Koonik"},{"id":"36355","start":"68","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5233","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Estonia","category":"F1B","S1":"230.00","S2":"227.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"127.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1304.00","place":"20","name":"Aksel Karu"},{"id":"36354","start":"67","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5366","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Estonia","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"1.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1201.00","place":"32","name":"Mirtel Moistus"}], 'Estonia  ');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36369","start":"82","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5368","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Poland","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"160.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1300.00","place":"21","name":"Oliwia Szturgulewska"},{"id":"36368","start":"81","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5286","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Poland","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"102.00","S4":"132.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1254.00","place":"26","name":"Tomasz Jeziorny"},{"id":"36370","start":"83","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5659","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Poland","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"93.00","S3":"154.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1207.00","place":"30","name":"Bartosz Zukowski"}], 'Poland');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36377","start":"90","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5275","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Slovakia","category":"F1B","S1":"204.00","S2":"152.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"150.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1226.00","place":"28","name":"Vladim\u00edr Ivan\u010do"},{"id":"36375","start":"88","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5705","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Slovakia","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"186.00","S3":"140.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"115.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1221.00","place":"29","name":"Aleksandra Sender\u00e1kov\u00e1"},{"id":"36378","start":"91","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5621","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Slovakia","category":"F1B","S1":"143.00","S2":"227.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"92.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1182.00","place":"33","name":"Pavol Fedor"}], 'Slovakia');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36371","start":"84","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5313","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Romania","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"360.00","F2":"380.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"2120.00","place":"3","name":"Cristian Tutelea"},{"id":"36372","start":"85","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5314","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Romania","category":"F1B","S1":"150.00","S2":"116.00","S3":"161.00","S4":"137.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"172.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1096.00","place":"35","name":"Eduard Bouleanu"},{"id":"36374","start":"87","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5703","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Romania","category":"F1B","S1":"60.00","S2":"91.00","S3":"163.00","S4":"33.00","S5":"60.00","S6":"120.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"707.00","place":"37","name":"Alexia Maria Badulescu"}], 'Romania');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36367","start":"80","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"2102","license":"","junior":"1","team":"North Macedonia","category":"F1B","S1":"240.00","S2":"240.00","S3":"180.00","S4":"180.00","S5":"180.00","S6":"180.00","S7":"180.00","F1":"277.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"1657.00","place":"10","name":"Petar Cvetanovski"}], 'North Macedonia');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36347","start":"60","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5423","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Bulgaria","category":"F1B","S1":"0.00","S2":"0.00","S3":"0.00","S4":"0.00","S5":"0.00","S6":"0.00","S7":"0.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"0.00","place":"39","name":"Daniel Peykov"}], 'Bulgaria');
javascript:team_info([{"id":"36366","start":"79","competition_id":"928","competitor_id":"5545","license":"","junior":"1","team":"Mongolia","category":"F1B","S1":"0.00","S2":"0.00","S3":"0.00","S4":"0.00","S5":"0.00","S6":"0.00","S7":"0.00","F1":"0.00","F2":"0.00","F3":"0.00","F4":"0.00","F5":"0.00","total":"0.00","place":"39","name":"Khangal Bayar-Erdene"}], 'Mongolia');
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